Version : June 2025
View our full range of high-performance external vehicle antennas at taoglas.com
Features and Benefits
Designed for Law Enforcement & First Responder Vehicles: Specifically
built for the Ford Interceptor Vehicle, the compact and rugged design of
the Patriot fits within strict height restrictions and meets first responder
vehicle requirements.
Unique Multi-Function Antenna Integration: Supports 2x multi-band

PATR.SP.18.B.0.3M
Patriot.SMA Connector Type.18-in-1 with LMR Whip.Black.Pigtail cable
Part Number Breakdown
PATR SP or FP 18 or 17 B or W 5M or 0.3M
Product series name Connector Type Number of Antennas Colour Housing Cable Length
PATR: Patriot SP: SMA perdominant 18: 18-in-1 B: Black 5M: 5 meter cable
FP: FAKRA perdominant 17: 17-in-1 W: White 0.3M: Pigtail cables
Taoglas makes no warranties based on the accuracy or completeness of the contents of this document and reserves the right to make changes to
specifications and product descriptions at any time without notice. Taoglas reserves all rights to this document and the information contained herein.
Reproduction, use or disclosure to third parties without express permission is strictly prohibited.
Versatile Product Series Configurations
Patriot up to 18-in-1 High-Performance
Super Compact Combination Antenna
PATR.SP.18.B.0.3M 18-in-1 Permanent Mount Black Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*SDARS, 1*LMR Whip With SMA/RP-SMA/Quad FAKRA Code E and Code D
Connector and Staggered RG-174/TGC-1.5DS Pigtail Cables
PATR.SP.18.W.0.3M 18-in-1 Permanent Mount White Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*SDARS, 1*LMR Whip With SMA/RP-SMA/Quad FAKRA Code E and Code D
Connector and Staggered RG-174/TGC-1.5DS Pigtail Cables
PATR.SP.17.B.0.3M 17-in-1 Permanent Mount Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*LMR Whip With SMA/RP-SMA/Dual FAKRA Code C Connector and Staggered RG-174/
TGC-1.5DS Pigtail Cables
PATR.SP.17.W.0.3M 17-in-1 Permanent Mount White Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*LMR Whip With SMA/RP-SMA/Dual FAKRA Code C Connector and Staggered RG-
174/TGC-1.5DS Pigtail Cables
PATR.SP.18.B.5M 18-in-1 Permanent Mount Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*SDARS, 1*LMR Whip With SMA/RP-SMA/Quad FAKRA Code E and Code D Connector
and 5M RG-174/TGC-200 Cables
PATR.SP.18.W.5M 18-in-1 Permanent Mount White Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*SDARS, 1*LMR Whip With SMA/RP-SMA/Quad FAKRA Code E and Code D
Connector and 5M RG-174/TGC-200 Cables
PATR.SP.17.B.5M 17-in-1 Permanent Mount Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*LMR Whip With SMA/RP-SMA/Dual FAKRA Code C Connector and 5M RG-174/TGC-200
Cables
PATR.SP.17.W.5M 17-in-1 Permanent Mount White Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*LMR Whip With SMA/RP-SMA/Dual FAKRA Code C Connector and 5M RG-174/
TGC-200 Cables
PATR.FP.18.B.5M 18-in-1 Permanent Mount Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*SDARS, 1*LMR Whip With FAKRA Code C/D/I/Quad FAKRA Code E and Code D
Connector and 5M RG-174/TGC-200 Cables
PATR.FP.18.W.5M 18-in-1 Permanent Mount White Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*SDARS, 1*LMR Whip With FAKRA Code C/D/I/Quad FAKRA Code E and Code D
Connector and 5M RG-174/TGC-200 Cables
PATR.FP.17.B.5M 17-in-1 Permanent Mount Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*LMR Whip With FAKRA Code C/D/I/Dual FAKRA Code C Connector and 5M RG-174/TGC-
200 Cables
PATR.FP.17.W.5M 17-in-1 Permanent Mount White Antenna 2*GNSS, 9*5G/4G, 5*Wi-Fi, 1*LMR Whip With FAKRA Code C/D/I/Dual FAKRA Code C Connector and 5M RG-
174/TGC-200 Cables